
Data Protection Champions 
(DPCs) - CONTACT LIST 
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Data Protection Manager/O�cer (DPM/DPO) > Sean McGovern 

Business Unit Exec/Coo
DPC

Name, Job Title & Contact Details 
Deputy DPC

Name, Job Title & Contact Details 

Senior Legal Counsel 
Co-operative House, Warwick Technology Park, Warwick, CV34 6DA Mobile no. 
07548127154 - data-protection@midcounties.coop

Data Protection Team 

Anna O’Leary, Governance O�cer 
Co-operative House, Warwick Technology Park, 
Warwick, CV34 6DA Landline no.: 01926 516 385
- data-protection@midcounties.coop

Laura Farren, Legal Assistant 
Co-operative House, Warwick Technology Park, 
Warwick, CV34 6DA
data-protection@midcounties.coop

Childcare 

Travel

Bethany Patrick

Sara Dunham 

Sue Hunt 
Quality Support Manager, Childcare 

Mobile or landline no.: 07792349663 
sue.hunt@thecooperativechildcare.coop

Richard Simpson 
Governance and Compliance Manager, Travel 

Mobile or landline no.: 07710399855 
richard.simpson@midcounties.coop

Natalie Quiney
Tour Operator Content and 

Ecommerce Manager
Mobile or landline no.: 07756869301
natalie.quiney@coopholidays.coop

Katie Blunt
Brand and Marketing Manager, Travel
Mobile or landline no: 01922 619 618

katie.blunt@cooptravel.coop

Mandy Parker
Retail Support Manager 

Mobile or landline no: 18051 (wildix extension)
mandy.parker@cooptravel.coop

Robert Sankey  
Digitial Marketing Manager, Childcare
Mobile or landline no.: 07850952689 

robert.sankey@cooptravel.coop 



Business Unit Exec/Coo
DPC

Name, Job Title & Contact Details 
Deputy DPC

Name, Job Title & Contact Details 

ESG Pete Westall

Sue Spicer 
Area Manager, Post O�ce 

Mobile or landline no.: 07891941096 
sue.spicer@midcounties.coop

Lee Franklin 
Membership Benefits Manager 

Mobile or landline no.: 07794079802 
lee.2franklin@midcounties.coop 

Deby Cullum 
Community Administrator Manager 
Mobile or landline no: 07874625058

deby.cullum@midcounties.coop  

HR Michelle Cemm

Rani Jandu 
HR Transactional Services Manager 

Mobile or landline no: 07544163899
rani.jandu@midcounties.coop  

Susan Barguss
Head of HR Food and Central Functions 

Mobile or landline no.: 07794219326
susan.barguss@midcounties.coop

Food & Post 
O�ce

Sarah Yates

Heather Weaver 
Workload Manager  

Mobile or landline no.: 07935711938 
heather.weaver@midcounties.coop  

Nicola Parsons 
Fit to Land Communications Manager 
Mobile or landline no.: 07704346264
nicola.parsons@midcounties.coop    

Utilities 
(Flex Bens, Phone 
Co-op & Energy) 

Sara Dunham 

Andrew Reynolds 
Business Systems Coordinator 

Mobile or landline no.: 01608 434 038 
andrew.reynolds@midcounties.coop 

Mark Redgrave 
Team Leader, Flexible Benefits 

Mobile or landline no.: 01926 516 042 
mark.redgrave@midcounties.coop



IS Peter Kelly 

Sheridan Hindle 
Interim Head of Information Services (‘IS’) 

Mobile or landline no.: 07976055363
sheridan.hindle@midcounties.coop

Jacob Isherwood 
Head of Information Services

Mobile or landline no: 07935712338
jacob.isherwood@midcounties.coop

Business Unit Exec/Coo
DPC

Name, Job Title & Contact Details 
Deputy DPC

Name, Job Title & Contact Details 

Marketing
/CRM

Pete Westall

Suzanne Clucas 
CRM Manager  

Mobile or landline no.: 07874619950 
Suzanne.clucas@midcounties.coop  

Hayley Small  
Brand and CRM Lead 

Mobile or landline no.: 07813006244
hayley.small@midcounties.coop

Pete Lockey 
Head of CCS Communications

Mobile or landline no.: 07976055369 
peter.lockey@midcounties.coop

Finance Peter Kelly 

Simon Lewis
Head of Commercial Finance

Mobile or landline no: 07546688132
simon.lewis2@midcounties.coop

Dawn Watson 
Transactional Finance Manager 

Mobile or landline no.: 07599109363 
dawn.watson@midcounties.coop 

Hayley Ballinger  
Transactional Payroll Manager

Mobile or landline no.: 07725496423
hayley.ballinger@midcounties.coop  



Business Unit Exec/Coo
DPC

Name, Job Title & Contact Details 
Deputy DPC

Name, Job Title & Contact Details 

Secretariat Edward Parker
Laura Farren 

Legal Assistant 
Mobile or landline no: 01926 516 000

laura.farren@midcounties.coop  

Audit & Risk Edward Parker

Caroline Nichols 
Head of Insurance & Compliance

Mobile or landline no.: 01926 516 012
caroline.nichols@midcounties.coop

Jayde Labron 
Insurance and Risk Advisor 

Mobile or landline no.: 01926 516 018
jayde.labron@midcounties.coop 

Property Peter Kelly

Trish Holland
Property Compliance Manager Trading
Mobile or landline no: 01926 516 000

trish.holland@midcounties.coop 

Kathryn Lyddon 
Head of Property

Mobile or landline no: 07966458884
kathryn.lyddon@midcounties.coop

Anna Saunders
Governance O�cer

Mobile or landline no: 01926 516 385
anna.saunders@midcounties.coop


